

Name of Walker:

Waddle 2014 Pledge Sheet February 8, 2014

I will be moseying with my Basset Hound(s) in the City of Scottsdale Parada del Sol Parade on February 8, 2014 to raise money for Arizona Basset Hound Rescue. Please support animal rescue in Arizona by making a pledge! Because Arizona Basset Hound Rescue is a non-profit 501 (C) 3 charity, your donation is tax deductible to the full extent allowed by law.

Phone:

Address:			
Name of Basset(s):			
Name	Address	Phone	Pledge
Total this Sheet:			

Pledge sheets and donations may be mailed to AZBHR or turned in on the morning of the Waddle. Minimum pledges must be \$25 per dog to participate. Make checks out to Arizona Basset Hound Rescue. If you can't attend please mail to "Waddle", P.O. Box 32594, Phoenix, AZ 85064

This sheet may be copied to make additional pledge sheets.